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GSFCU/EXAM/ODD/ATKT/2021-22/14                  Date: 30/10/2021 

 

ATKT EXAMINATIONS SCHEDULE DECEMBER 2021  

SCHOOL OF SCIENCE 

 
Time: 03.00 PM to 05:00 PM                           Session: Morning          Max Marks: 50  

 

B.Sc. Chemistry Semester-II 

 

B.Sc. Chemistry Semester-III 

 

B.Sc. Chemistry Semester-IV  

 

 

- Asst. Registrar (Exams) 

GSFC University 

 

 

 

Date Day Code Subject 
Theory/

Practical 

15/12/2021 Wednesday AECC201 Communication Skills in English  Theory 

20/12/2021 Monday BSMA203 Mathematics - II  Theory 

Date Day Code Subject 
Theory/

Practical 

06/12/2021 Monday BSCM301 Inorganic Chemistry-II Theory 

08/12/2021 Wednesday BSCM302 Organic Chemistry-II Theory 

10/12/2021 Friday BSCM303 Physical Chemistry-III Theory 

13/12/2021 Monday BSMA304 Mathematics - III Theory 

15/12/2021 Wednesday BSCM306 Fuel Chemistry Theory 

17/12/2021 Friday BSEN301 Entrepreneurship Development Theory 

Date Day Code Subject 
Theory/

Practical 

03/12/2021 Wednesday BSS4PH01 Modern Physics & Statistical Physics Theory 
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  B.Sc. Chemistry Semester-V 

 

B.Sc. Chemistry Semester-VI 

 

 

- Asst. Registrar (Exams) 

GSFC University 

 

Date Day Code Subject 
Theory/

Practical 

06/12/2021 Monday BSC5CH01 Organic Chemistry-III Theory 

08/12/2021 Wednesday BSC5CH02 Physical Chemistry-IV Theory 

10/12/2021 Friday BSC5CH03 Inorganic Chemistry-III Theory 

14/12/2021 Tuesday BSC5CH05 Inorganic Chemistry - IV 
Theory 

16/12/2021 Thursday BSEN501 Disaster Risk Management 
Theory 

Date Day Code Subject 
Theory/

Practical 

18/12/2021 Saturday BSC6CH01 Organic Chemistry-IV Theory 

20/12/2021 Monday BSC6CH02 Physical Chemistry-V Theory 

22/12/2021 Wednesday BSC6CH03 Inorganic Chemistry-V Theory 


